09-30- 2014
TI ME: 04: 29 PM

CHECK REQ STER -

ACCQOUNT: 0100- 0100
FOR MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2014 MENARD COUNTY

PACGE

1

PREPARER: 0004

27599
27600
27601
27602
27603
27604
27605
27606
27607
27608
27609
27610
27611
27612
27613
27614
27615
27616
27617
27618
27619
27620
27621
27622
27623
27624
27625
27626
27627
27628
27629

NAME- OF- PAYEE

M DAMERI CAN ENERGY COMPANY

AARP HEALTH CARE OPTI ONS

AFLAC

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI ELD OF TEXAS

EDWARD L KEI TH
HEALTHPLAN SERVI CES | NC

HUVANA | NSURANCE COVPANY | NC

LEGAL SHI ELD | NC
MENARD COUNTY

NATI ONW DE RETI REMENT SOLUTI ONS

TCDRS

SUN LI FE ASSURANCE COVPANY

REACH BROADBAND FS5
VEST TEXAS GAS | NC

VERI ZON SELECT SERVI CES | NC

THOVAS WAYNE CARLI LE
TAC HEALTH BENEFI TS POCL ( TAC HEBP)
TEXAS CH LD SUPPORT DI SBURSEMENT UN

UNI TED STATES POSTAL SERVI CE

GM BUSI NESS CARD

STAN PARKER

FI RST STATE BANK
ANDREW STEVENSON MURR

B & R AUTO REPAI RS & PARTS

BRADY BUTANE CO | NC

CATERPI LLAR FI NANCI AL SERVI CES CORP
CHARLES L MCDONALD

G TY OF MENARD

D & G SERVI CE STATI ON

DANFORD, MAGUI RE & CGRAY PLCC

ENGLI SH BUSI NESS FORNMS

GOVERNMENT RECORDS SERVI CE | NC

HART | NTERCI VI C

H G3 NBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE

LAVWRENCE F HARRI SON

LI SA A BROMWN

MAYFI ELD PAPER COVPANY

MENARD | NDEPENDENT SCHOOL DI STRI CT
OFFI CE DEPOT- VI KI NG

RUNNELS COUNTY JAI L

SHELL FLEET PLUS CREDI T CARD CENTER

SQUTHWEST TX ELECTRI C COOP

TACS | NC

TANNER AUTO SUPPLY
TERRY M NORVAN
THE MENARD NEWS

TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDI T PLAN

VERI ZON SOUTHWEST

VEST PUBLI SHI NG CO

W GE NTON O L COVPANY

TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON OF ELECTI ON ADM N

TXFACT LLC

REPUBLI C SERVI CES | NC
WEST CENTRAL W RELESS
COUNTY & DI STRI CT CLERKS
LONE' S PAY AND SAVE | NC

ASSCC

UNI TED STATES PCSTAL SERVI CE

W LLI AVMS | NSURANCE AGENCY

09- 02- 2014
09-03- 2014
09- 03- 2014
09- 03- 2014
09-03-2014
09- 03- 2014
09-03-2014
09- 03- 2014
09-03- 2014
09- 03- 2014
09-03- 2014
09- 03- 2014
09-03-2014
09- 03- 2014
09-03-2014
09-03- 2014
09- 03- 2014
09-04- 2014
09- 04- 2014
09-04- 2014
09- 04- 2014
09-05- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09-08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-09- 2014
09- 09- 2014
09-10- 2014
09-10- 2014

09- 02- 2014
09-03-2014
09- 03- 2014
09- 03- 2014
09-03-2014
09- 03- 2014
09-03-2014
09- 03- 2014
09-03-2014
09- 03- 2014
09-03-2014
09- 03- 2014
09-03-2014
09- 03- 2014
09-03-2014
09-03-2014
09- 03- 2014
09-04- 2014
09- 04- 2014
09-04- 2014
09- 04- 2014
09-05- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-09- 2014
09- 09- 2014
09-10- 2014
09-10- 2014

14, 653.



09-30- 2014
TI ME: 04: 29 PM

CHECK REQ STER -

ACCQOUNT: 0100- 0100
FOR MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2014 MENARD COUNTY

PACGE

2

PREPARER: 0004

27670
27671
27672
27673
27674
27675
27676
27677
27678
27679

NAME- OF- PAYEE

NEFFENDORF, KNOPP, DOSS & COVPANY
TEXAS AGRI LI FE EXTENSI ON SERVI CE
THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORPORATI ON
ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER OF TEXAS LLC
REPUBLI C SERVI CES | NC

AVERI CAN EXPRESS

GM BUSI NESS CARD

AT&T MOBI LI TY

CONEXI S

SHELL FLEET PLUS CREDI T CARD CENTER
W LLI AMS | NSURANCE AGENCY

XEROX CORPORATI ON

COUNTY | NFORVATI ON RESOURCE AGENCY
KOTHVANN S FEED & COUNTRY STORE

DI CK' S SPORTI NG GOCDS

MENARD COUNTY APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT
UNI FI RST CORPORATI ON

VERI ZON BUSI NESS

VERI ZON BUSI NESS

FRONTERA HEALTHCARE NETWORK
MCCULLOCH COUNTY

FI RST STATE BANK

TEXAS CHI LD SUPPORT DI SBURSEMENT UN
H G3 NBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE

BALLI NGER MEMCORI AL HOSPI TAL DI STRIC
VERI ZON SELECT SERVI CES | NC

DI ALTONE SERVI CES LP

MCCULLOCH COUNTY

M DAMERI CAN ENERGY COMPANY

GAY LYNN CATRON

CATERPI LLAR FI NANCI AL SERVI CES CORP
FOURTH COURT OF APPEALS

HARAMES BROTHERS PAI NT & BODY PLUS
TEXAS STATE UN VERSI TY/ SAN MARCOS
VEST TEXAS FI RE EXTI NGUI SHER | NC

H LL COUNTRY SOFTWARE AND SUPPCRT
CNH CAPI TAL LLC

FED EX

M DAMERI CAN ENERGY COMPANY

VERI ZON SOUTHWEST

FI RST STATE BANK

KI MBLE COUNTY MEALS ON WHEELS
MENARD COUNTY ATTORNEY TOM ROBERSON
AT&T MOBI LI TY

CHARLES L MCDONALD

MENARD COUNTY APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT

M DAMERI CAN ENERGY COMPANY

Pl TNEY BOAES GLOBAL FI NANCI AL SERV
TAC WORKERS' COVPENSATI ON POCL
CARLA K M LLER

09-10- 2014
09-11-2014
09-11- 2014
09-11- 2014
09-11-2014
09-16- 2014
09-16- 2014
09-16- 2014
09-16- 2014
09-16- 2014
09-16- 2014
09-16- 2014
09-16- 2014
09-16- 2014
09-16- 2014
09-17-2014
09-17-2014
09-17-2014
09-17-2014
09-18-2014
09- 18- 2014
09-18-2014
09- 18- 2014
09-19- 2014
09-19- 2014
09-19- 2014
09-22- 2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-23-2014
09- 23- 2014
09-23-2014
09- 23- 2014
09-23-2014
09- 24- 2014
09-25-2014
09- 25- 2014
09-25-2014
09-25-2014
09- 25- 2014
09-25-2014
09- 25- 2014
09-29- 2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29- 2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29- 2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29-2014

09-10- 2014
09-11-2014
09-11- 2014
09-11- 2014
09-11-2014
09-16- 2014
09-16- 2014
09-16- 2014
09-16- 2014
09-16- 2014
09-16- 2014
09-16- 2014
09-16- 2014
09-16- 2014
09-16- 2014
09-17-2014
09-17-2014
09-17-2014
09-17-2014
09-18-2014
09- 18- 2014
09-18-2014
09- 18- 2014
09-19- 2014
09-19- 2014
09-19- 2014
09-22- 2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-23-2014
09- 23- 2014
09-23-2014
09- 23- 2014
09-23-2014
09- 24- 2014
09-25-2014
09- 25- 2014
09-25-2014
09-25-2014
09- 25- 2014
09-25-2014
09- 25- 2014
09-29- 2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29- 2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29- 2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29- 2014



09-30- 2014 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCCUNT: 0100- 0100 PACGE 3

TI ME: 04: 29 PM FOR MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2014 MENARD COUNTY PREPARER: 0004
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 108 182, 339. 63
CHECKS CASHED 0 0. 00
VO D CHECKS 0 0. 00

TOTAL 108 182, 339. 63



